       To construct new energy management system
and contribute to the promotion of energy conservation.
 C l a m p - o n  t y p e
 A C  C u r r e n t  S e n s o r s
C-CT seriesC-CT series
       To construct new energy management system
and contribute to the promotion of energy conservation
C l a m p - o n  t y p e

 ● Various power monitoring systems.
Applications
Part Number Designation
List of Part Numbers
RoHS
Compliant
C - CT - 6
pe (sp
eess
gn). ●To
   co
A
gy
e Energy Manag
r monitor curren
in smart energy
ttiioonnss
AC 0.1～ 30A
（50/60Hz）
AC 0.1～ 60A
（50/60Hz）
AC 0.1～ 100A
（50/60Hz）
AC 0.1～ 200A
（50/60Hz）
AC 100mV±1%
（AC30A  RL=10Ω  50/60Hz）
AC 200mV±1%
（AC60A  RL=10Ω  50/60Hz）
AC 333mV±1%
（AC100A  RL=10Ω  50/60Hz）
AC 666mV±1%
（AC200A  RL=10Ω  50/60Hz）
19.3×26.4×31mm,
Approx. 20gs
26.4×25.5×43.3mm,
Approx. 40gs
32.5×30.5×46.2mm,
Approx. 75gs
48.4×35.5×69.6mm,
Approx. 170gs
Part Number
 Series Name  Hole Diameter
   6: φ  6mm   10: φ10mm
 16: φ16mm   24: φ24mm
Rated Primary
Current
AC  50Arms continuous
AC 100Arms continuous
AC 200Arms continuous
AC 300Arms continuous
Max. Input Current  Output characteristic
Example
Size and Weight
C-CT-6
C-CT-10
C-CT-16
C-CT-24
C-CT-6 C-CT-10 C-CT-16
C-CT-24
C-CT seriesC-CT seriesC-CT series
Specifications
AC 0.1～ 30A
（50/60Hz）
AC 0.1～ 60A
（50/60Hz）
AC 0.1～ 100A
（50/60Hz）
AC 0.1～ 200A
（50/60Hz）
φ6mm φ10mm φ16mm